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5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE           

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5544725 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -175,380    -175,380    -146,869.42     -26,037.85            .00     -28,510.58   83.7%

  2025/06/000367 12/31/2024 GCR       -1,654.94 REF                                        NCDMV NOV 2024 VFD FALL CREEK
  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN      -24,382.91 REF DEC                                    FALL CREEK CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -175,380    -175,380    -146,869.42     -26,037.85            .00     -28,510.58   83.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5544725 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -3,000      -3,000      -2,900.33        -739.01            .00         -99.67   96.7%

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN         -739.01 REF DEC                                    FALL CREEK PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -3,000      -3,000      -2,900.33        -739.01            .00         -99.67   96.7%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5544725 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000      -7,048.40            .00            .00     -10,951.60   39.2%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000      -7,048.40            .00            .00     -10,951.60   39.2%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -1,100      -1,100        -534.45        -155.61            .00        -565.55   48.6%

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN         -155.61 REF DEC                                    DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -1,100      -1,100        -534.45        -155.61            .00        -565.55   48.6%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vjNcy5ap0DsqgHtdqPaanphMkzNZrSJAiGxgUbAN183EtBPj7uQGSpGYtxcLPB4d
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wn1BtbeWGqJdBBpPgotV7uHgJ8bdpjDRt84sdlQv942HUCRgNSdT1wXn4cZxUgac
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3UIPx0dq3wWIiXWf2fpIl35NoLzl%2B%2BZ1RvO9EXJXAJA6Wvp%2BVa4TotMN7KpUmGd%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CwC7Q0VpYk1aLeMnlto9iPkBlaaGxsMhiePN%2Bknp5M%2BVmP7D6dpmoF5fNXFTb0aS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4yA61yQWKOrqt9PBwhRhQwtoi42wse47wVoBL%2FLe3GxdAgKqI%2FFAhLyqD%2FiH5nP5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jpo5VaEraGZTxMS0o3%2BLKEvTe98t4R7XX48n4JbYgQKveKlNVEHrQHt2pI14Nvh0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b7zE5DQtJYdt%2BghUTUk1HBMx4k3x5SArGDJfXCp3yX3NnodOkOSKAnQvr0Gmw3BR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HQN%2BPH3rGUoxH1CiP10VyrN%2FtZN4Mxrqd%2FbSAB1HltEGMjyVPckD0%2Fq0rkveAjA9
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     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE        -197,480    -197,480    -157,352.60     -26,932.47            .00     -40,127.40   79.7%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -197,480    -197,480    -157,352.60     -26,932.47            .00     -40,127.40

                           GRAND TOTAL     -197,480    -197,480    -157,352.60     -26,932.47            .00     -40,127.40   79.7%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               55
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


